                    NT1775
© 新德科技有限公司, 1/27 NT1775 DS V5.11 2015/7/20
The above information is the exclusive intellectual property of Neotec Semiconductor Ltd. and shall not be disclosed, distributed without permission from Neotec.
3节/4节锂离子/锂聚合物电池用保护IC
特点
 高精度电压检测功能
   -过充电检测电压: ±25mV

The above information is the exclusive intellectual property of Neotec Semiconductor Ltd. and shall not be disclosed, distributed without permission from Neotec.
订购信息
NT1775-XXX XX
产品版本
产品名 版本码 封装
过充电
检测电压
(VOV)
过充电
解除电压
(VREL1)
过放电
检测电压
(VOD)
过放电
解除电压
(VREL2)
放电过电流
检测电压 1
(VDOC1)
0V 电池
充电功能
NT1775 LNG Q1 4.225V 4.075V 2.4V 3.0V 0.20V 允许
NT1775 AAN Q1 4.250V 4.150V 2.5V 3.0V 0.10V 允许
NT1775 AAV Q1 4.250V 4.150V 2.7V 3.0V 0.20V 允许
NT1775 JPM Q1 4.275V 4.075V 2.3V 2.7V 0.13V 允许
NT1775 GNG Q1 4.300V 4.150V 2.4V 3.0V 0.20V 允许
NT1775 ENK Q1 4.350V 4.150V 2.4V 3.0V 0.15V 允许
NT1775 DNX Q1 4.400V 4.200V 2.4V 3.0V 0.17V 允许
备注: 如需上述检测电压值以外的产品，请致电本公司业务窗口
封装型式
 Q1: TSSOP-16L
版本码
                    NT1775
© 新德科技有限公司, 5/27 NT1775 DS V5.11 2015/7/20
The above information is the exclusive intellectual property of Neotec Semiconductor Ltd. and shall not be disclosed, distributed without permission from Neotec.
标记规格
NT1775-(1)(2)(3)
(4)(5)(6)(7)
16-Pin TSSOP
Top view
产品名称 版本码: (1)(2)(3) 版本码
NT1775-LNG LNG LN
NT1775-AAN AAN 10
NT1775-AAV AAV 11
NT1775-JPM JPM JP
NT1775-GNG GNG GN
NT1775-ENK ENK EN
NT1775-DNX DNX DN
(1)(2)(3)   : 版本码
(4)(5)(6)(7) : 批号
                    NT1775
© 新德科技有限公司, 6/27 NT1775 DS V5.11 2015/7/20